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THIS MATERIAL DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN OFFER WHERE PROHIBITED BY L AW OR WHERE PRIOR REGISTR ATION OR OTHER QUALIFICATION IS REQUIRED. FOUR SEASONS PRIVATE RESIDENCES MIAMI AT COCONUT GROVE ARE BEING DE VELOPED BY M -2699 S BAYSHORE OWNER LLC , A DEL AWARE LIMITED LIABILIT Y COMPANY (“MSBO” ). PURCHASERS AGREE TO LOOK SOLELY TO MSBO WITH RESPEC T TO ANY AND ALL MAT TERS REL ATING TO THE MARKE TING AND/OR DE VELOPMENT OF FOUR SEASONS PRIVATE 
RESIDENCES MIAMI AT COCONUT GROVE AND WITH   RESPEC T TO THE SALES OF UNITS. FOUR SEASONS PRIVATE RESIDENCES MIAMI AT COCONUT GROVE ARE NOT OWNED, DE VELOPED OR SOLD BY FOUR SEASONS HOTELS LIMITED OR ITS AFFILIATES. MSBO USES THE FOUR SEASONS TR ADEMARK S AND TR ADENAMES UNDER A LICENSE FROM FOUR SEASONS HOTELS LIMITED. THE MARK S “FOUR SEASONS,” “FOUR SEASONS HOTELS AND RESORTS,” ANY COMBINATION THEREOF AND THE TREE DESIGN ARE 
REGISTERED TR ADEMARK S OF FOUR SEASONS HOTELS LIMITED IN CANADA AND THE U. S . A . AND OF FOUR SEASONS HOTELS (NE THERL ANDS) LTD. ELSEWHERE. ALL IMAGES ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPTUAL RENDERINGS AND ARE SUBJEC T TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. FLOORPL ANS ARE SUBJEC T TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL DEPIC TIONS OF TECHNOLOGY, FURNITURE, APPLIANCES, COUNTERS, SOFFITS, FLOOR COVERINGS, AND OTHER MAT TERS OF DE TAIL , INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ITEMS OF 

FINISH AND DECOR ATION, ARE CONCEPTUAL ONLY AND ARE NOT NECESSARILY INCLUDED IN EACH UNIT. SAID ITEMS ARE INCLUDED ONLY TO THE EX TENT PROVIDED IN YOUR PURCHASE AGREEMENT. OR AL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORREC TLY STATING THE REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DE VELOPER . FOR CORREC T REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SEC TION 718. 503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DE VELOPER TO A 
BUYER OR LESSEE. EXCLUSIVE MARKE TING & SALES, FORT REALT Y LLC AND CMC REAL ESTATE LLC . EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNIT Y. 1. OR AL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORREC TLY STATING THE REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DE VELOPER . FOR CORREC T REPRESENTATIONS, REFERENCE SHOULD BE MADE TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SEC TION 718. 503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DE VELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE. 2 . THIS OFFERING IS MADE ONLY BY THE OFFERING DOCUMENTS 
FOR THE CONDOMINIUM AND NO STATEMENT SHOULD BE RELIED UPON IF NOT MADE IN THE OFFERING DOCUMENTS. THIS IS NOT AN OFFER TO SELL , OR SOLICITATION OF OFFERS TO BUY, THE CONDOMINIUM UNITS IN STATES WHERE SUCH OFFER OR SOLICITATION CANNOT BE MADE. PRICES, PL ANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJEC T TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. 3. NEW YORK RESIDENTS ONLY: THE COMPLE TE OFFERING TERMS ARE IN A CPS -12 APPLICATION AVAIL ABLE FROM THE OFFEROR . FILE NO. CP24 - 0 072.
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*D I S C L A I M E R :  A l l  p r i c e s  a n d  a v a i l a b i l i t y  s h o w n  a re  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e  a t  a n y  t i m e  w i t h o u t  f u r t h e r  n o t i c e

FLOOR PLANRESIDENCE

1901

501

1402

402

302

1703

303

2004

1104

304

$/SQ. FT.

$4,421

$3,200

$3,378

$2,990

$2,937

$3,268

$2,778

$3,487

$2,907

$2,983

EXTERIOR

1,047 Sq. Ft.

1,223 Sq. Ft.

568 Sq. Ft.

706 Sq. Ft.

706 Sq. Ft.

617 Sq. Ft.

478 Sq. Ft.

648 Sq. Ft.

648 Sq. Ft.

568 Sq. Ft.

TOTAL SQ. FT.

5,021 Sq. Ft.

5,197 Sq. Ft.

4,292 Sq. Ft.

3,736 Sq. Ft.

3,736  Sq. Ft.

3,731 Sq. Ft.

2,501 Sq. Ft.

3,543 Sq. Ft.

3,543 Sq. Ft.

2,653 Sq. Ft.

LAYOUT

4 Beds/5.5 Baths

4 Beds/5.5 Baths

4 Beds/5.5 Baths

3 Beds/3.5 Baths

3 Beds/3.5 Baths

3 Beds/3.5 Baths

2 Beds/2.5 Baths

3 Beds/3.5 Baths

3 Beds/3.5 Baths

2 Beds/2.5 Baths

INTERIOR

3,974 Sq. Ft.

3,974 Sq. Ft.

3,724 Sq. Ft.

3,030 Sq. Ft.

3,030 Sq. Ft.

3,114 Sq. Ft.

2,023 Sq. Ft.

2,895 Sq. Ft.

2,895 Sq. Ft.

2,085 Sq. Ft.

PRICE

$17,570,000

$12,720,000

$12,580,000

$9,060,000

$8,900,000

$10,175,000

$5,620,000

$10,095,000

$8,415,000

$6,220,000

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

Link

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/mm64983n8a9446k1e4u82/Tower-01-Floors-3-to-20-Four-Seasons-Private-Residences-Coconut-Grove.pdf.pdf?rlkey=wfa45c64kqr5l325vcd9px8co&st=poxxnvfq&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/mm64983n8a9446k1e4u82/Tower-01-Floors-3-to-20-Four-Seasons-Private-Residences-Coconut-Grove.pdf.pdf?rlkey=wfa45c64kqr5l325vcd9px8co&st=poxxnvfq&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/rth8gtngpw38ho1go7yk3/Tower-02-Floors-7-to-20-Four-Seasons-Private-Residences-Coconut-Grove.pdf.pdf?rlkey=ksiygl7y066pr4pyeorj8j1af&st=ft2a4mzw&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/g99eomy33l0sqj25de2uc/Bay-02-Floors-3-to-5-Four-Seasons-Private-Residences-Coconut-Grove-.pdf.pdf?rlkey=o198iopg135omki4lfi45boo0&e=1&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/g99eomy33l0sqj25de2uc/Bay-02-Floors-3-to-5-Four-Seasons-Private-Residences-Coconut-Grove-.pdf.pdf?rlkey=o198iopg135omki4lfi45boo0&e=1&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/qo0gbkseli6y2u1so35pk/Tower-03-Floors-7-to-20-Four-Seasons-Private-Residences-Coconut-Grove.pdf.pdf?rlkey=3lqcq68kkn6wmep11lo5sbyiw&st=cmq6c6ha&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/9ih53lgqad6nqir9kyym2/Bay-03-Floors-3-to-6-Four-Seasons-Private-Residences-Coconut-Grove.pdf.pdf?rlkey=j687mxhvqhvetua6alopdl5mm&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/v7bzm3mmkqn08vi3e99md/Tower-04-Floors-7-to-20-Four-Seasons-Private-Residences-Coconut-Grove.pdf.pdf?rlkey=ld5lyo3h00ubnjx8hkpybnew2&st=3sxaa27o&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/v7bzm3mmkqn08vi3e99md/Tower-04-Floors-7-to-20-Four-Seasons-Private-Residences-Coconut-Grove.pdf.pdf?rlkey=ld5lyo3h00ubnjx8hkpybnew2&st=3sxaa27o&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/8i8r1alt6kebp5oyjyjtw/Bay-04-Floors-3-to-5-Four-Seasons-Private-Residences-Coconut-Grove-.pdf.pdf?rlkey=64zehgq84t70ggmtqzk4uk1z0&dl=0

