



FOUR SEASONS
PRIVATE RESIDENCES
COCONUT GROVE
A PROJECT BY CMC GROUP
AND FORT PARTNERS

RESIDENCE	LAYOUT	PRICE	\$/SQ. FT.	INTERIOR	EXTERIOR	TOTAL SQ. FT.	FLOOR PLAN
1901	4 Beds/5.5 Baths	\$17,570,000	\$4,421	3,974 Sq. Ft.	1,047 Sq. Ft.	5,021 Sq. Ft.	Link
501	4 Beds/5.5 Baths	\$12,720,000	\$3,200	3,974 Sq. Ft.	1,223 Sq. Ft.	5,197 Sq. Ft.	Link
1402	4 Beds/5.5 Baths	\$12,580,000	\$3,378	3,724 Sq. Ft.	568 Sq. Ft.	4,292 Sq. Ft.	Link
402	3 Beds/3.5 Baths	\$9,060,000	\$2,990	3,030 Sq. Ft.	706 Sq. Ft.	3,736 Sq. Ft.	Link
302	3 Beds/3.5 Baths	\$8,900,000	\$2,937	3,030 Sq. Ft.	706 Sq. Ft.	3,736 Sq. Ft.	Link
1703	3 Beds/3.5 Baths	\$10,175,000	\$3,268	3,114 Sq. Ft.	617 Sq. Ft.	3,731 Sq. Ft.	Link
303	2 Beds/2.5 Baths	\$5,620,000	\$2,778	2,023 Sq. Ft.	478 Sq. Ft.	2,501 Sq. Ft.	Link
2004	3 Beds/3.5 Baths	\$10,095,000	\$3,487	2,895 Sq. Ft.	648 Sq. Ft.	3,543 Sq. Ft.	Link
1104	3 Beds/3.5 Baths	\$8,415,000	\$2,907	2,895 Sq. Ft.	648 Sq. Ft.	3,543 Sq. Ft.	Link
304	2 Beds/2.5 Baths	\$6,220,000	\$2,983	2,085 Sq. Ft.	568 Sq. Ft.	2,653 Sq. Ft.	Link

**DISCLAIMER: All prices and availability shown are subject to change at any time without further notice*

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 2699 SOUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE, MIAMI, FL 33133

WWW.2699COCONUTGROVE.COM